constructed on land lying and situate at village 

Sayajigunj sim bearing Revenue Survey No 453/1 

and corresponding City Survey No 91/1 in the 

Registration District Sub District Vadodara in the 

state of Gujarat. 

Mr Chetan L 

Nayak 

(Guarantor), 

Mr Vipul L Nayak 

(Guarantor) 

Rs. 1,26,01,994 

(Rupees One Crore 

Twenty Six Lakhs 

One Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Ninety 

Four Only) 

16.08.2019 08.10.2023 

Rs. 13,50,000 

(Rupees 

Thirteen Lakhs 

Fifty Thousand 

Only) 

Rs. 40,00,000 

(Rupees Forty 

Lakhs Only) 

Rs. 25,000 

(Rupees Fifty 

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs. 50,000 

(Rupees Fifty 

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs.1,35,000 

(Rupees 

One Lakh 

Thirty Five 

Thousand 

Only)  

Rs. 4,00,000 

(Rupees 

Four Lakhs 

Only) 

03.02.2026 

12.00 pm to 

2.00 PM 

As per prior 

appointment 

Loan account Details  The EMD shall be payable through NEFT / RTGS payable at Mumbai in the following “INDIABULLS ARC-IX TRUST, Account No.